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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

American K9 Country

Judge: Courtney Keys, Austin, TX

%BARK‘NH!

TEAMWORK

Download from

Although BARK already runs a very efficient trial...

There will not be any split walk thrus
Please volunteer when help is needed. Please be ready at the start line with your dog when the judge turns to the start

Saturday Doors open at 7:00- Measuring is from 7:15-7:45 1% dog online at 8:00.

VERY IMPORTANT.....We will be starting an hour earlier on Sunday.
Doors will open at 6:30 and we will start judging at 7:00.
With it being daylight savings time, our bodies won't know the difference.

Saturday, November 6, 2021

Performance IIl/Veterans Jumpers - 13 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 26 Entries

Performance II Jumpers

Advanced Jumpers - 6 Entries

Performance I Jumpers - 3 Entries

Starters Jumpers - 7 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 1 Entry
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 12 Entries
Team Jumpers - 40 Entries

Team Snooker - 40 Entries

Steeplechase - 48 Entries

Veterans Standard - 4 Entries

Performance III Standard - 14 Entries

Masters Standard - 21 Entries

Performance II Standard

Advanced Standard - 5 Entries

Performance I Standard - 3 Entries

Starters Standard - 9 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 8 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 21 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 6 Entries
Combined Pairs Rd #2 - 19 Entries

Team Standard - 40 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 1 Entry
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 12 Entries

Sunday, November 7, 2021
Masters Gamblers - 35 Entries
Performance III Gamblers - 18 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 9 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 6 Entries
Team Gamblers - 40 Entries

Masters Standard - 32 Entries
Performance III Standard - 18 Entries
Advanced Standard - 6 Entries
Performance II Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 11 Entries
Performance I Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard - 4 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 48 Entries
Team Relay - 40 Entries

Masters Snooker - 29 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 14 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 9 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 5 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 25 Entries
Performance III/Veterans Jumpers - 16 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 8 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 3 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 111 dogs entered in this
event with 359 entries on Saturday and 410 entries on Sunday for a total of 769 entries.




Running Order List Advanced Jumpers
Saturday, November 6, 2021 14": 1 competitor
14003 Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

20": 2 competitors
20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

Performance IIl/Veterans Jumpers 20013 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross
4": 1 competitor 22": 2 competitors
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22019 Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
12": 5 competitors
12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre 24": 1 competitor
12003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland 24002 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
12006 Calypso, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
12007 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

12009 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre PerformanceIJumpers

16": 4 competitors 16": 1 competitor

16022 Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe 16026 Rowdy, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

16012 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt

16017 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 20": 2 competitors

16018 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau 20018 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison
Jaskiewicz

20": 3 competitors 20026 Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury

20021 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
20028 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

20020 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney Starters.]urnpers

16": 1 competitor

Masters Jumpers 16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
12": 1 c9mpetitor . 20": 3 competitors
12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 20003 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
. 20011 Holly, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
10": 1 competitor 20014 Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
22": 3 competitors

14": 2 competitors 22013 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
14005 Maddie, Poodle (Miniature), Deb West 22017 Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
14009 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland 22021 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

16": 4 competitors

14007 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

16005 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

16009 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16010 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
8": 1 competitor
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

22": 12 competitors
16021 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

22006 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22001 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson 20": 2 competitors

22008 Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson 20010 Wwhit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

22015 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 20008 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
22014 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

22011 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas 22": 5 competitors

22002 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft 22016 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 16012 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant 22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22018 Nya, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau 22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
20": 6 competitors

20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell 10": 1 competitor

20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo 10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20002 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson 16": 4 competitors

20010 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer 16023 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 16024 Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

16006 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16005 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio



Team Jumpers

12": 1
12005

14": 2
14001
14008

competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

16": 11 competitors

16016
16011
16017
16018
16009
16006
16003
16007
16023
16010
16024

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Spark (0O), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

20": 12 competitors

20002
20003
20004
20005
20007
20013
20015
20008
20026
20028
20016
20019

Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22": 12 competitors

22019
22006
22008
22016
22002
22004
22010
22012
22013
22015
22001
22009

24": 2
24002
24003

Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

competitors
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

Team Snooker

16": 11 competitors

16023
16024
16010
16006
16009
16007
16003
16011
16016
16017
16018

14": 2
14001
14008

12": 1
12005

24": 2
24002
24003

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

22": 12 competitors

22019
22016
22006
22001
22008
22015
22002
22009
22004
22010
22012
22013

Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

20": 12 competitors

20003 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

20004 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

20005 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20008 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

20013 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20002 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20026 Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
20028 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
20016 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
Steeplechase

8": 1 competitor

04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

16": 10 competitors

16023
16004
16010
16005
16006
16008
16009
16012
16016
16018

12": 5
12009
12007
14007
12001
12005

14": 4
14002
14003
14005
14009

10": 2
10001
10003

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

competitors

Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Maddie, Poodle (Miniature), Deb West
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

22": 12 competitors

22014
22017
22006
22008
22016
22002
22009
22004
22007
22012
22015
22011

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas



20": 13 competitors

20004 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

20008 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

20010 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20013 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

20014 Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20018 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison
Jaskiewicz

20020 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

24": 1 competitor

24003 Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

Veterans Standard

4" :
04001

8":
08004

12":
12006

16":
16015

1

1

1

1

competitor

Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitor

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
competitor

Calypso, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
competitor

Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Performance III Standard

8":
08003

12":

12001
12007
12009

14":
14002
14008

16":

16012
16016
16022
16027

20":

20028
20019
20020
20021

1

3

2

4

4

competitor

Dibs, Corgi, Paula Northrop

competitors

Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
competitors

Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
competitors

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth

Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

competitors

Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Masters Standard

10":
10001
10003

14":
14005
14009

16":

16005
16007
16009
16010

2

2

4

competitors
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors
Maddie, Poodle (Miniature),
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer,

Deb West
Meg Haviland

competitors

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

20": 6 competitors

20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20004 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

20010 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22": 7 competitors

22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22018 Nya, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

22011 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22006 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

22014 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Advanced Standard

14": 1 competitor

14003 Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
22": 3 competitors

22013 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
22015 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22021 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
24": 1 competitor

24002 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Performance I Standard

16":
16026

1

competitor

Rowdy, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

20": 2 competitors

20018 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison
Jaskiewicz
20026 Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury

Starters Standard

16":
16008

20":

20003
20009
20011
20014

22":

22007
22008
22017
22019

1

4

4

competitor

Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

competitors

Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

Holly, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

competitors

Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson
Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

04001
08003

08004
16026

12003
16022

16011
20016

Reddy,
Dibs,

Corgi,
Corgi,

Barbara Stephens
Paula Northrop

Zeeva,
Rowdy,

Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Dyson,
Maverick, Border Collie,

Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Alda McCabe

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier



Combined Pairs Rd #1

10003
16008

14003
14005

12005
16004

16007
20003

20007

o

14007
20009

20001
20002

20006
22002

22004
22007

22014
22018

22009
24004

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
Maddie, Poodle (Miniature), Deb West

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress
Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
Nya, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

08003 Dibs, Corgi, Paula Northrop

08004 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
16022 Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20016 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Combined Pairs Rd #2

10003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16004 Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
16007 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

20003 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
14007 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20002 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

22002 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22014 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

22018 Nya, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

22009
24004

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

Team Standard

12": 1
12005

14": 2
14001
14008

competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

16": 11 competitors

16023
16024
16003
16006
16007
16009
16010
16017
16011
16016
16018

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

20": 12 competitors

20026
20028
20019
20016
20002
20003
20004
20005
20007
20008
20013
20015

Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22": 12 competitors

22019
22016
22001
22002
22004
22010
22012
22013
22015
22006
22008
22009

24": 2
24002
24003

Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

competitors
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

8": 1
04001

competitor
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

10": 1
10001

16": 4
16024
16006
16005
16023

competitor
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Spark (0O), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard



22": 5
16012
22004
22007
22012
22016

20": 2
20008
20010

competitors

Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy

competitors
Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer



Running Order List
Sunday, November 7, 2021

Masters Gamblers

24": 1
24005

22":

22021
22020
22014
22008
22015
22006
22009
22011
22018
22012
22010
22007
22004
22003

competitor

Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

15 competitors

Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson
Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
Nya, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

22002

20": 8
20024
20012
20010
20006
20005
20015
20004
20007

16": 6
16010
16024
16023
16009
16007
16005

14": 2
14009
14005

12": 1
12005

10": 2
10003
10002

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
competitors

Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Pipit, English Springer Spaniel,
Cheetah, Border Collie,
Sydney, Border Collie,
Little Gem,

Nancy Freese
Kelly Wilson

Kimberly Smith

Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

competitors
Olive, Miniature Schnauzer,
Maddie, Poodle (Miniature),

Meg Haviland
Deb West

competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
competitors

Pink, Cocker Spaniel,
Skye, Poodle (Toy),

Carolyn Hess
Claudia McGuire

Performance III Gamblers

20": 3 competitors

20028 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

20027 Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

16": 9 competitors

16025 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

16022 Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16021 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

16020 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

16018 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16016 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth

16014 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16002 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

14":
14006
14001

12":
12009
12003

8":
08006
08001

2

2

2

competitors
Lou, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Viola
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors
Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog,
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer,

Sally McIntyre
Meg Haviland

competitors
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan
Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Veterans Gamblers

12":
12006

4" :
04001

1

1

competitor
Calypso, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury

competitor

Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Advanced Gamblers

24":
24002

22" :
22019
22016

20":
20009

14":
14003

1

2

1

1

competitor

Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
competitors

Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy

competitor

Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner
competitor

Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

Performance II Gamblers

20":
20029

12":
12008

8":
08002

1

1

1

competitor

Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough
competitor

Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan
competitor

Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

Starters Gamblers

24":
24001

22":
22017
22005

20":

20025
20014
20011
20003

16":
16008

12":
12004

1

2

4

1

1

competitor

Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
competitors

Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Mitch, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

competitors

SoBright, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan
Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
Holly, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

competitor
Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
competitor

Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt



Performance I Gamblers

20": 3
20026
20022
20017

16": 3
16026
16019
16001

competitors

Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

competitors

Rowdy, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
Fia, Australian Shepherd, Lee Prager

Team Gamblers

20": 12 competitors

20019
20016
20028
20026
20015
20013
20008
20007
20005
20004
20003
20002

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

22": 12 competitors

22019
22016
22008
22006
22015
22013
22012
22010
22004
22009
22002
22001

24": 2
24003
24002

14": 2
14001
14008

Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

competitors
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

16": 11 competitors

16016
16017
16011
16018
16010
16009
16007
16024
16006
16023
16003

12": 1
12005

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Masters Standard

22": 10 competitors

22020
22014
22006
22001
22009
22011
22012

Zinc, Border Collie, Deirdre Ryan

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22004
22003

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

22002

20": 8
20015
20012
20010
20006
20005
20002
20007
20001

24": 2
24005
24003

12": 1
12005

10": 2
10003
10002

14": 3
14004
14009
14005

16": 6
16023
16005
16009
16007
16010
16024

Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

competitors

Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitors
Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

competitor
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner

Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Maddie, Poodle (Miniature), Deb West

competitors

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

Performance III Standard

16": 8 competitors

16025 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

16002 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

16022 Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16020 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
16016 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
16014 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne

McCormick

16013 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
14": 1 competitor

14008 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
20": 5 competitors

20029 Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough
20021 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
20016 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20028 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond
20027 Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston
12": 2 competitors

12009 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

8": 2 competitors

08006 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan
08001 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire



Advanced Standard

24": 1 competitor
24002 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

22": 4 competitors

22021 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

22016 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
22015 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22013 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

14": 1 competitor
14003 Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

Performance II Standard

14": 1 competitor
14006 Lou, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

12": 1 competitor
12008 Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan

8": 1 competitor
08002 Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

Starters Standard

22": 5 competitors

22019 Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22017 Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22008 Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22005 Mitch, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

20": 3 competitors

20024 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

20014 Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

16": 2 competitors
16028 Mysti, All-American, Katrin Moffroid
16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

12": 1 competitor
12004 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Performance I Standard

20": 3 competitors

20026 Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
20022 Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

20017 Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

16": 3 competitors

16026 Rowdy, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
16019 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
16001 Fia, Australian Shepherd, Lee Prager

Veterans Standard

16": 1 competitor
16015 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

12": 1 competitor
12006 Calypso, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury

8": 1 competitor
08005 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

4": 1 competitor
04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 2 competitors
24005 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
24004 Sinner, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

22": 7 competitors

22016 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy
22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22003 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22002 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

20": 13 competitors

20012 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20014 Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
20013 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

20010 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

20008 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

20004 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20017 Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

16": 11 competitors

16025 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

16002 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

16018 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

16014 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16013 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16010 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16006 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

16005 1Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

16024 Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

16009 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

16023 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

14": 4 competitors

14004 Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner

14009 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
14005 Maddie, Poodle (Miniature), Deb West
14003 Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard

12": 5 competitors

12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12009 Sinnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre
12007 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
14007 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

10": 3 competitors

10003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
10001 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

8": 3 competitors

08006 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan
08001 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Team Relay

03: Foundation Friends

20005 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20002 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

08: One Of These Things are Not like the Other
20026 Smuggler, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
22019 Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell



01: Blue Beauties and a Beast

20008 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16009 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16024 Spark (0), Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

10: Sheltie Soup

16006 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16023 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
22016 Ska, English Springer Spaniel, Katherine Ostiguy

12: Sydney and Gem are Besties

20004 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20007 Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
16017 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

11: Stone Age Space Flowers

16007 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
20003 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch
20013 Nerys, Koolie, Carolyn Ross

09: One Tyme At Band Camp
16018 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
16010 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

07: One and Done!

16003 Ada, Min. American, Michelle DuBois

22001 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22010 Pistol, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux

02: Burn Baby Burn

22002 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

13: Tach and Yaz's Crazy Train

14001 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
14008 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn
20028 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

05: Miso Happy Link Wants to Wing-It!

16016 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
22013 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
22015 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

06: 0ld Girls Up to Monkey Business

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20016 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

04: Kasey Sees an Angel in Bob

22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

24003 Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau

22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

14: Yikes! Ellie is Piloting the Young Ones

24002 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
22006 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

22008 Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

Masters Snooker

22": 10 competitors

16021 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
22009 August, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
22003 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw

22015 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22018 Nya, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

22006 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson

22011 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

24": 1 competitor
24005 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

10

20": 8
20005
20004
20006
20007
20010
20001
20012
20015

16": 5
16010
14007
16007
16005
16009

14": 3
14004
14009
14005

10": 1
10002

12": 1
12005

competitors

Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Little Gem, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Groovee, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

competitors

Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
Inka, All-American, Joan Curcio

Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
competitors
Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner

Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
Maddie, Poodle (Miniature), Deb West

competitor

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitor

Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance III Snooker

12": 2 competitors

12001 Gus, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally McIntyre

12003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

14": 1 competitor

14008 Yaz, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Horn

20": 4 competitors

20027 Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20028 0Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Richmond

20016 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

16": 6 competitors

16016 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth

16014 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16020 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

16002 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

16022 Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

8": 1 competitor

08006 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan

Veterans Snooker

8": 1
08005

4": 1
04001

competitor
Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
competitor

Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Advanced Snooker

22": 3
22021
22019
22008

14": 1
14003

competitors

Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Ziva, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson

competitor
Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard



Performance II Snooker 16010 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16009 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

20": 1 competitor 14007 Beau, All-American, Cassie Gress

20029 Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough .
10": 1 competitor

12": 1 competitor 10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

12008 Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan A
12": 1 competitor

8": 1 competitor 12005 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

08002 Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

Performance III/Veterans Jumpers
Starters Snooker .
20": 2 competitors
24": 1 competitor 20021 Mishg, German Shepherd pog, Kristen Diedrich
24001 Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood 20027 Harrison, Labrador Retriever, Betty Johnston

22": 1 competitor 16": 7 competitors

22013 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich 16025 Ridley, Border Co}lie, Sara Aubois
16002 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

16020 Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason

20": 4 competitors " ) .
16017 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

20014 Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin

20011 Holly, Australian Shepherd, Stacy Ux 16014. ilver (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner MTCoimlc harli 115 n
20003 Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch 6013 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16011 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

16": 2 competitors

16028 Mysti, All-American, Katrin Moffroid 13": 1 competitor ¥ — o1
16008 Sly, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees 006 Lou, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

12": 2 competitors
Cindy Buckholt 12003 Dyson, Miniatgre Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12002 Finn, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

12": 1 competitor
12004 Dragon, Beagle,

8": 3 competitors

Performance I Snooker 08001 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
08006 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Phelan
20": 2 competitors 08005 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
20022 Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau
20017 Oognah, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth 4": 1 competitor

04001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
16": 3 competitors

16026 Rowdy, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
16019 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager

16001 Fia, Australian Shepherd, Lee Prager Advanced Jumpers

22": 1 competitor
22007 Zachery, Koolie, Ann Crawshaw
Masters Jumpers
] 20": 1 competitor
24": 1 competitor 20009 Bonzo, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner
24005 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood
14": 1 competitor

20": 7 competitors 14003 Birdie, Jack Russell Terrier, Ann Shepard
20024 Gotta, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

20012 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
20010 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20005 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20002 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

20015 Cheetah, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 285591 competitor ,
20001 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff Liam, Australian Shepherd, Sheila McDonough

Performance II Jumpers

22": 10 competitors 12m: 1 cgmpetlto;

22014 Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe 12008 Simbah, Min. American, Carol Bolan
22008 Pilot, Border Collie, Ashley Polson X

16021 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco 8": 1 competztor

22015 Wingit, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 08002 Katie, Beagle, Carol Bolan

22011 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

22012 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22004 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw Starters.]urnpers
22003 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier 24": 1 competitor
22006 Ellie, All-American, Tim Polson 24001 Scout, Labrador Retriever, Rick Wood

22001 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22": 4 competitors

14": 2 competitors 22021 Kelly, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
14009 Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland 22017 Twig, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
14004 Quiz, German Spitz, Val Reiner 22013 Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich

22005 Mitch, Australian Shepherd, Jeanette Viola
16": 3 competitors
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20":
20014
20003

12":
12004

2

1

competitors
Story, Border Collie, Christina Patriquin
Lupine, Golden Retriever, Garth Welch

competitor
Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Performance I Jumpers

20":
20022

16":
16019
16001

1

2

competitor
Otis, Golden Retriever, Mike Corriveau

competitors
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
Fia, Australian Shepherd, Lee Prager

12



